TOWN OF PERRYVILLE FY2019 WATER AND SEWER USAGE RATE SCHEDULE (QUARTERLY CHARGE)

	,						
WATER METER	WATER	WATER	TOTAL	SEWER	SEWER	TOTAL	TOTAL
SIZE	Base	0&M	WATER	Base	0&M	SEWER	PER QTR
					-	•	-
5/8" WATER METER							
Minimum3,000 gallons	\$18.00	\$32.51	\$50.51	\$17.05	\$24.21	\$41.26	\$91.77
					•		
3/4" WATER METER							
Minimum 4,500 gallons	\$27.01	\$48.76	\$75.77	\$25.59	\$36.31	\$61.90	\$137.67
						7 7 2	V137.07
1" WATER METER							
Minimum 6,000 gallons	\$36.04	\$65.02	\$101.06	\$34.12	\$48.42	\$82.54	\$183.60
					7	ψο2.51	\$105.00
1-1/2" WATER METER						T	1
Minimum 15,000 gallons	\$90.08	\$162.53	\$252.61	\$85.29	\$121.05	\$206.34	\$458.95
			+	ψ03.23	7121.05	7200.34	3436.93
2" WATER METER				I -		T	
Minimum 21,000 gallons	\$126.08	\$227.54	\$353.62	\$119.40	\$169.47	\$288.87	\$642.49
			7000,02	7113.10	\$105.47	\$288.87	\$642.49
4" WATER METER		T		T			T
Minimum 30,000 gallons	\$180.12	\$325.04	\$505.16	\$170.57	\$242.09	\$412.66	6017.00
	V100.12	7525.04	7505.10	\$170.57	\$242.09	\$412.66	\$917.82
6" WATER METER					1	1	Т
Minimum 75,000 gallons	\$450.29	\$812.60	\$1,262.89	¢426.42	¢605.46	44 004 55	
	7 -1 30.23	7012.00	71,202.89	\$426.42	\$605.18	\$1,031.60	\$2,294.49
Water Service Charge				¢10.00			
Water Charge				\$18.00	4 000	2 500	
water charge				\$10.84	/1,000 gallon	s over minim	um

\$17.05		
\$8.07	/1,000 gallons over minimum	